September 25, 2023

Div Rep 1:

Fall 2023 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 161 - Hiroshima

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 4

16101 HOWDIES

Host: 99999 Billiard K

Number
* 09765

SL

8

7 + 07421
5 * 07419
4 * 07984
4 * 11076
2 * 12710
2 * 13925
2 * 13926

16104 ENVISION

Name
Okihara, Yutaka

Kobayashi, Tetsuya
Yuasa, Kazuo
Wakabayashi, Hidemasa
lwamoto, Naoya

Okada, Kohei

Nakata, Kaori

Yamada, Jinkichi

Host: 99999 Billiard K

9]

L Number
* 13918

* 13919
* 13920
13924
* 13921
* 13922
* 13923
* 09291

\l—\l\)—\l\)l\)l\)l\)l
*

Name
Aono, Hiroshi

Kimura, Shinya
Ueta, Toshiaki
Kunisaki, Mouri
Tadehara, Mina
Fukushima, Minami
Aono, Aki
Tsugawa, Tetsuya

16102 Grizzlies
Host: 99999 Billiard K

Number Name

N

SL
3
7
6
5
5
5
2
2

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

* 09491
* 08891
* 11986
* 11165
* 12110
* 07012
* 10484
* 13132

Motomura, Eiji
Miyatake, Yohei
Takanohashi, Eiji
Kayahara, Koji
Akita, Yuichi
Muraki, Kenichi
Matsuishi, Reo

Yamaura, Hiroaki

16103 Picos
Host: 99999 Billiard K

SL
5
7
7
7
3
2
2
4

07006
11188
08641
10116
09680
12532
07300
09518

Number Name

Uemura, Yuki
Ogawa, Naohiro
Maeda, Tetsuya
Kobayashi, Keisuke
Kashiwahara, Shogo
Moriwaki, Taiki
Nimura, Yukiko

Arikawa, Takeshi
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